Passion for woodworking.
Page: 1
SET SINGLE-SIDED PLANER KNIVES 410MM FOR TRIPLE TT410ADM
€123,97 (excl. VAT)
Set of 4 single-sided planing knives 410x35x3mm for use on the Triple TT410ADM planer thicknesser from
our Revolution range. The planing knives are made from HSS steel 18%. These planing knives can be
sharpened.
SKU: 3ME04135302
Set of 4 single-sided planing knives 410x35x3mm for use on the Triple TT410ADM planer thicknesser from our
Revolution range. The planing knives are made from HSS steel 18%. These planing knives can be sharpened.
Passion for woodworking.
Page: 2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Set of four planing blades
320mm width
HSS 18%
Can be sharpened
DESCRIPTION
Set of 4 single-sided planing knives 410x35x3mm for use on the Triple TT410ADM planer thicknesser from our
Revolution range. The planing knives are made from HSS steel 18%. These planing knives can be sharpened.
No video available for this product!
DOWNLOADS
No download availble.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Weight 0,05 kg
Dimensions 41 × 3,5 cm
Planing width 410mm
Height 35mm
Thickness 3mm